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Barron, Nancy                        
775 Lee Road 47 
Opelika, AL  36804 
Birthday:  December 10 
Pilot Since:  1988      
334-745-4972 (H) 
334-321-0777 (W) 
Nancylbarron@yahoo.com 
 
Battiste, Brandie 
2037 S College Street, Apt 324 
Auburn, AL 36832 
Birthday: 
Pilot Since: July 2014 
251-377-6477 
nichelle.battiste@gmail.com 
   
 
Battle, Dorothy (Mrs.Jerry) 
705 India Road 
Opelika, AL 36801 
Birthday: June 22 
Pilot Since: 1962 
334-745-2700 
Dab703@bellsouth.net 
  
Browning, Mary*   
1423 South Gay Street 
Auburn, AL  36830 
Birthday:   September 5 
Pilot Since:  1982  
334-887-9585 (H) 
334-444-9585 (C) 
334-749-1259 (W) 
mary.browning@rehab.alabama.gov 
 
Buxton, Michele (Earl) 
9 Morris Avenue 
Opelika, AL 36801 
Birthday: September 9 
Reinstated: April 2014 
334-749-3922 (H) 
334-663-0952 (C) 
334-745-9715 (W) 
bioteacher@bellsouth.net 

Dillard, Janice 
1900 Lee Road Box 4 
Auburn, AL 36830 
Birthday: April 22 
Pilot Since: 2012 
334-319-1685 (H) 
334-745-3501 (W) 
jmmd42250@yahoo.com 
 
Engle, Sarah  
2311 Ellenwood Drive 
Opelika, AL  36801 
Birthday:   October 18 
Pilot Since:  1977 
334-745-7189 (H) 
334-332-0698 (C) 
ejim4298@aol.com 
 
Gilliland, Martha 
2007 Baton Court 
Opelika, AL  36801 
Birthday:   October 3 
Pilot Since:  1993    
334-749-8840 (H) 
mottbill@charter.net 
 
Helms, LuAnne (Mrs.Jason) 
104 N. 3rd St. 
Opelika, AL 36801 
Birthday: August 4 
Pilot Since: 2015 
334-707-0116 (C) 
helmslu@gmail.com 
 
 
Kornitzky, Elaine 
1277 Sweetwood Circle 
Auburn, AL 36830 
Birthday:  December 14 
Pilot Since:  2009 
334-502-0047 (H) 
334-745-3501 (W) 
ekornitzky@yahoo.com  
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Mabrey, Teresa  
4102 Sudberry Court        
Opelika, AL 36801 
Birthday:  Dec. 30 
Pilot Since: 1995 
334-737-1941(C) 
teresam1941@att.net 
 
 
Mansel, Faye 
1801 County Road 85 
Prattville, AL 36067 
Birthday: May 15 
Pilot Since: 2016 
334-782-3699 (C) 
334-293-7089 (W) 
manselv@charter.net 
 
 
Miller, Anne 
P. O. Box 563 
Opelika, AL 36803 
Birthday:  January 20 
Pilot Since:  2002 
334-745-2563 (H) 
334-740-5466 (C) 
the.millers30@hotmail.com 
 
 
Mitchell, Dot 
1409 Rocky Brook Road 
Opelika, AL 36801 
Birthday: March 11 
Pilot Since: 1973 
334-745-3469 
 
 
Price, Oline (Mrs. Randy) 
2270 Old Columbus Road 
Opelika, AL 36804 
Birthday: December 23 
Pilot Since: 1989 
334-749-0588 (H) 
334-737-3655 (W) 
rlowp@aol.com 

Radavsky, Whitney 
392 Embry Lane 
Auburn, AL 36830 
Birthday: March 25 
Pilot Since: 2014 
256-599-9309 (C) 
whitney.radavsky@rehab.alabama.gov 
 
 
Spivey, Rhonda 
712 Waverly Place 
Opelika, AL  36801 
Birthday: May 3 
Pilot Since:  1981 
334-749-1978 (H) 
334-745-3501 (W) 
Spivey-auburn@charter.net 
 
 
Stanley, Julie (Mrs. Larry)   
202 29th St  
Opelika, AL 36801     
Birthday:  May 7 
Pilot Since: 2013 
334-737-3629 (H) 
334-524-0574 (C) 
stanley4202@yahoo.com 
 
 
Stroud, Jennifer N.  
2109 Winding Oak Drive 
Opelika, AL  36804 
Birthday:  September 25 
Pilot Since:  2010 
334-738-0692 
au_booray@yahoo.com 
 
Traylor, Maria   
1406 Ridge Road  
Opelika, AL  36804  
Birthday: May 21 
Pilot Since: June 2007 
334-707-0113 (C) 
334-745-3154 (W) 
mariatraylor@gmail.com 
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Wray, Star 
1304 Owens Road 
Auburn, Al 36830 
Birthday:  September 13 
Pilot Since:  2008 
334-887-6933 (H) 
334-745-3501 (W 
334-750-7138 (C) 
star@achievement-center.org  
 
Emeritus Members 
 
Griffin, Elizabeth (Charter Member) 
1119 Collinwood Circle 
Opelika, AL 36801 
Birthday: 
Pilot Since:1974 
334-745-7289 
elizabeth39@bellsouth.net 
 
Walton, Merle (Charter Member) 
210 Etowah Avenue 
Opelika, AL 36801 
Birthday: 
Pilot Since:1974 
334-745-2809 
 
Young, Roberta  
800 Lee Road 23 
Auburn, AL  36830 
Birthday:  October 18           
Pilot Since:  1981     
334-887-9597 (H) 
 
 
 
*2016-2017 Club President 
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